June 2016
Arizona Office of Tourism
Monthly State Parks Vistiation Report

State Park

Alamo Lake SP

Boyce Thompson ASP
Buckskin Mountain SP
Catalina SP

Cattail Cove SP

Dead Horse Ranch SP
Fool Hollow Lake RA
Fort Verde SHP
Homolovi Ruins SP
Jerome SHP

Kartchner Caverns SP
Lake Havasu SP

Lost Dutchman SP
Lyman Lake SP
McFarland SHP

Oracle SP

Patagonia Lake SP
Picacho Peak SP

Red Rock SP

Riordan Mansion SHP
Roper Lake SP

Slide Rock SP
Tombstone Courthouse SHP
Tonto Natural Bridge SP
Tubac Presidio SHP
Yuma Crossing SHP*
Yuma Territorial Prison SHP
Total All Parks

Revised June 2017

Source: Arizona State Parks - Compiled by: AHRRC, Northern Arizona University.
Note: Numerous parks have varied operation schedules throughout the year.

* Yuma Crossing SHP visitation figures no longer include special tours and events.
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June

2016
741
1,270
7,762
3,262
6,224
9,762
15,626
639
2,164
3,294
8,095
47,468
2,058
1,493
241
298
24,810
1,162
4,325
2,816
7,572
58,213
3,357
9,462
734
313
2,112
225,273

Northern Arizona University-The W. A. Franke College of Business
Alliance Bank Business Outreach Center | AHRRC | nau.edu/ahrrc

Arizona State Park Visitation

June

2015
537
1,708
9,952
4,354
5,124
10,646
18,764
825
2,173
4,018
7,931
39,531
2,321
3,598
262
179
27,724
864
5,074
2,820
7,102
34,384
3,113
15,327
476
340
2,333
211,480

% Chg

38.0%
-25.6%
-22.0%
-25.1%

21.5%

-8.3%
-16.7%
-22.5%

-0.4%
-18.0%

2.1%

20.1%
-11.3%
-58.5%

-8.0%

66.5%
-10.5%

34.5%
-14.8%

-0.1%
6.6%
69.3%
7.8%
-38.3%
54.2%
-7.9%
-9.5%
6.5%

2016

YTD
31,104
58,763
53,443
116,052
32,204
91,875
38,534
5,619
12,029
25,734
100,270
262,398
107,616
3,867
6,232
4,816
117,968
55,145
29,062
10,165
43,197
206,045
28,589
56,725
7,122
8,740
44,015
1,557,329

2015

YTD
24,660
60,467
60,984
106,470
29,837
93,077
43,820
7,377
11,074
29,112
99,462
281,070
108,791
8,107
6,423
4,727
119,244
73,685
34,399
10,199
38,126
120,995
30,264
65,426
7,784
15,828
44,889
1,536,297

ARIZONA

YTD
% Chg
26.1%
-2.8%
-12.4%
9.0%
7.9%
-1.3%
-12.1%
-23.8%
8.6%
-11.6%
0.8%
-6.6%
-1.1%
-52.3%
-3.0%
1.9%
-1.1%
-25.2%
-15.5%
-0.3%
13.3%
70.3%
-5.5%
-13.3%
-8.5%
-44.8%
-1.9%
1.4%



